Brand

SIM 2

Rock Solid Sound Systems
Category

Premium Single Chip Projection

Sirio 3D

Nero 2 3D

Nero 13D

M.150 3D

Crystal Line
Crystal 35

Sim 2 Premium 3 Chip DLP
Lumis 3D Solo

Lumis Uno 3D

Lumis 3D Duo

Recommended Retail Price List
February 2014

High brightness single-chip 3D 1080p DLP projector

Sirio 3D TO Lens
Sirio 3D T1 Lens
Sirio 3D T2 Lens
Sirio 3D T3 Lens
Sirio 3D T4 Lens

3D 1-chip Full HD 1080p Darkchip DLP projector 2000

with Nero 2 3D T1/T2 Lens
with Nero 2 3D T3 Lens

3D 1-chip Full HD 1080p Darkchip DLP projector 1600

with Nero 13D T1/T2 lens
with Nero 13D T3

SIM2 3D Super Pure LED 1080p DLP Darkchip

1080p DLP chipset projector

3D 3-chip Full HD 1080 Darkchip4
with Lumis 3D solo T1/T2

with Lumis 3D solo T3

Optional Cabinet Colour

3D 3-chip Full HD 1080p Darkchip4
with Lumis 3D solo HC T1/T2 lens
with Lumis 3D solo HC T1/T2 lens

3D System of 2 Lumis customized projectors
with Lumis 3D Duo T1/T2 lens
with Lumis 3D Duo T3 lens

Matt Black

Matt Black

Matt Black

Matt Black

Black

HG Dark Grey

customised

HG Dark Grey

HG Gun Metal

19,995.00
4,300.00
4,250.00
3,000.00
3,995.00
4,200.00

15,995.00
16,995.00

9,995.00
10,995.00

19,995.00

3,995.00

34,995.00
35,995.00
1,000.00

26,995.00
27,995.00

60,000.00
62,000.00

White

3,995.00






