Rock Solid Sound Systems	Recommended Retail Price List February 2014				
Category					
Premium Single Chip Projection Sirio 3D	High brightness single-chip 3D 1080p DLP projector Sirio 3D T0 Lens Sirio 3D T1 Lens Sirio 3D T2 Lens Sirio 3D T3 Lens Sirio 3D T4 Lens	Matt Black	19,995.00 4,300.00 4,250.00 3,000.00 3,995.00 4,200.00		
Nero 2 3D	3D 1-chip Full HD 1080p Darkchip DLP projector 2000 with Nero 2 3D T1/T2 Lens with Nero 2 3D T3 Lens	Matt Black	15,995.00 16,995.00		
Nero 1 3D	3D 1-chip Full HD 1080p Darkchip DLP projector 1600 with Nero 1 3D T1/T2 lens with Nero 1 3D T3	Matt Black	9,995.00 10,995.00		
M.150 3D	SIM2 3D Super Pure LED 1080p DLP Darkchip	Matt Black	19,995.00		
Crystal Line Crystal 35	1080p DLP chipset projector	Black	3,995.00	White	3,995.00
Sim 2 Premium 3 Chip DLP Lumis 3D Solo	3D 3-chip Full HD 1080 Darkchip4 with Lumis 3D solo T1/T2 with Lumis 3D solo T3 Optional Cabinet Colour	HG Dark Grey	34,995.00 35,995.00 1,000.00		
Lumis Uno 3D	3D 3-chip Full HD 1080p Darkchip4 with Lumis 3D solo HC T1/T2 lens with Lumis 3D solo HC T1/T2 lens	HG Dark Grey	26,995.00 27,995.00		
Lumis 3D Duo	3D System of 2 Lumis customized projectors with Lumis 3D Duo T1/T2 lens with Lumis 3D Duo T3 lens	HG Gun Metal	60,000.00 62,000.00		

Brand

SIM 2